How To Order
36 Series MAConnect
36A - X X X - X X - JXXP - X XX (-G) add letter “G” when ground wire is required
Solenoid Assembly
Body Type
0 Base Only No Valve
J Base Mount Body
Universal Valve N.C.
K Base Mount Body
Universal Valve N.O.
L Base Mount Body
N.C. Only Valve
Style
0 Base Mount Body Only
M MAConnect
Port Size and
Thread Type
0 Base Mount Body Only
A 1/8” NPTF
C 1/8” BSPPL
E 1/8” BSPTR
F 5/32” Pressed In Tube
Receptacle
Base Electrical
0 Base Mount Body Only
A Plug-In To Left
B Plug-In To Right
Manifold/Regulator
0 Valve Only
E N.C. Manifold
Side Cyl. Port
F N.O. Manifold
Side Cyl. Port
G N.C. Manifold
Bottom Cyl. Port & Reg
w/ Slotted Stem
H N.O. Manifold
Bottom Cyl. Port & Reg
w/ Slotted Stem
J N.C. Manifold
Bottom Cyl. Port & Reg
w/ Adjusting Knob
K N.O. Manifold
Bottom Cyl. Port & Reg
w/ Adjusting Knob
S N.C. Manifold
Bottom Cyl. Port & Reg
w/ Locking Stem
T N.O. Manifold
Bottom Cyl. Port & Reg
w/ Locking Stem
Parts
M-46002 Valve Cover Plate
28501 Inlet Isolator
28502 Exhaust Isolator
79443 Tie Rod (x2)
Notes: The function of the valve body type should match the
manifold function (i.e. N.C. Body on a N.C. Manifold).
36 Series manifolds may be configured in the same stack with
the 46 series manifolds.
Revised from sales bulletin #32-02
How To Order
36 Series Solenoid Assembly
36A - XXX - XX - J XX P - X XX (-G) add letter “G” when ground wire is required
Voltage
AA 120 VAC (5.4w) - Max Cv = 0.3
AC 24 VAC (5.4w) - Max Cv = 0.3
DA 24 VDC (5.4w) - Max Cv = 0.3
DB* 12 VDC (5.4w) - Max Cv = 0.3
DC 24 VDC (2.4w)
DD 12 VDC (2.4w)
DE 24 VDC (1.8w)
DF 12 VDC (1.8w)
LA 120 VAC (5.4w) - Max Cv = 0.23
LB 24 VAC (5.4w) - Max Cv = 0.23
MA 24 VDC (5.4w) - Max Cv = 0.23
MB* 12 VDC (5.4w) - Max Cv = 0.23
* Not available for MAConnect
Note: AC Voltage requires a connector
with a rectifier
Manual Operator
0 No operator
1 Recessed Non Locking Operator
2 Recessed Locking Operator
3 Extended Non Locking Operator
4 Extended Locking Operator
Electrical Connector
FA Base Plug-In
FB Base Plug-In with Diode (Positive Common)
FC Base Plug-In with MOV
FD Base Plug-In with LED
FE Base Plug-In with Diode and LED (Positive Common)
FF Base Plug-In with MOV and LED
FG Base Plug-In with Rectifier
FH Base Plug-In with Rectifier and LED
FJ Base Plug-In with Diode (Negative Common)
FK Base Plug-In with Diode and LED (Negative Common)
Revised from sales bulletin #32-02
36 Series MAConnect™
How to Order
Adapters / End Plate Kit
MAConnect™ Fastening End Plate Kit
M-46006 - XX - 01 X
01 Left End of Stack
02 Right End of Stack
Leave Blank For NPTF Threads
P BSPPL Threads
T BSPTR Threads
MAConnect™ Adapter Assembly
M-46005 - XX - X X
09   9 Pin Sub-D
10 10 Pin
15 15 Pin Sub-D
16 16 Pin
20 20 Pin
24 24 Pin Amp CPC
25 25 Pin Sub-D
26 26 Pin
1 Left End
2 Right End
Leave Blank for NPTF Threads
P BSPPL Threads
T BSPTR Threads
Note: “01” should be used only when the Fastening End Plate Kit is ordered separately. When the kit is ordered with an
assembly this number will change to indicate the number of valves in the stack.
Note: For washdown Sub-D connector use MOD 532M after model number.
For negative commons, use MOD. 1705 after model number.